
Ryms'kyj	Maksym	Oleksandrovych	
(Nov.	23,	1994	-	Dec.	9,	2022	)
Date	of	birth:	Nov.	23,	1994
Date	of	death:	Dec.	9,	2022
Date	of	burial:	Dec.	14,	2022
From:	Ol'hopil',	Olhopilska	rural	community,	Haisyn	District,	Vinnytsia	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Nevel's'ke,	Ocheretynska	settlement	community,	Pokrovsk	District,	Donetsk
Oblast
Rank:	Chief	sergeant
Military	Unit:	9th	separate	motorized	infantry	battalion
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